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Start : 15:17, End : 15:37

1 WEPOL Racing MORAIS Sheridan Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 1 1:26.161 7 - -
2 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team MASSON Etienne Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 2 1:26.822 9 0.661 0.661
3 F.C.C. TSR Honda France FORAY Freddy Honda CBR 1000 RR EWC 3 1:27.029 5 0.868 0.207
4 TEAM SRC KAWASAKI FRANCE CHECA David Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 4 1:27.057 7 0.896 0.028
5 YART - YAMAHA FRITZ Marvin Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 5 1:27.247 5 1.086 0.190
6 Honda Endurance Racing HERNANDEZ Yonny Honda CBR 1000 RRSP EWC 6 1:27.301 4 1.140 0.054
7 GERT56 by GS YUASA GLÖCKNER Lucy BMW S1000RR SST 1 1:27.515 11 1.354 0.214
8 VRD IGOL PIERRET EXPERIENCES MARINO Florian Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 7 1:27.593 5 1.432 0.078
9 No Limits Motor Team SCASSA Luca Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 2 1:27.957 11 1.796 0.364

10 Team ERC-BMW Motorrad Endurance DA COSTA Julien BMW S1000RR EWC 8 1:28.001 3 1.840 0.044
11 3ART- MOTO TEAM 95 BERCHET Morgan Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 9 1:28.082 4 1.921 0.081
12 Team 33 Coyote Louit Moto LEESCH Chris Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 3 1:28.274 7 2.113 0.192
13 FANY GASTRO BMW MOTORRAD- by MER… JEŽEK Ondrej BMW S1000RR EWC 10 1:28.476 4 2.315 0.202
14 MACO RACING Team NIGON Johan Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 11 1:28.486 4 2.325 0.010
15 Wójcik Racing Team BERGMAN Christoffer Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 12 1:28.525 8 2.364 0.039
16 Junior Team LMS Suzuki CLERE Hugo Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 4 1:28.527 4 2.366 0.002
17 MOTO AIN MULHAUSER Robin Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 5 1:28.548 5 2.387 0.021
18 AM Moto Racing Competition PROKOP Janusch Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 6 1:28.614 9 2.453 0.066
19 Bolliger Team Switzerland NEKVASIL Marco Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 13 1:28.685 4 2.524 0.071
20 Aprilia Grebenstein UHLIG Ralph Aprilia RSV4 1000 RF EWC 14 1:28.820 11 2.659 0.135
21 Wójcik Racing Team 2 KRZEMIEN Kamil Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 7 1:29.060 10 2.899 0.240
22 ENERGIE ENDURANCE 91 NAPOLI Christian Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 8 1:29.272 8 3.111 0.212
23 Bertl K. Racing Team THÖNI Nico BMW S1000RR EWC 15 1:29.281 11 3.120 0.009
24 BMRT 3D MACCIO RACING MACCIO Jimmy Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 9 1:29.448 8 3.287 0.167
25 WEBIKE TATI TEAM TRICKSTAR DENIS Kevin Kawasaki ZX 10R EWC 16 1:29.550 10 3.389 0.102
26 MOTOTECH EWC TEAM HEDELIN Camille Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 17 1:29.815 8 3.654 0.265
27 GSM RACING ESTMENT Bjorn Suzuki GSXR-1000 EWC 18 1:30.344 11 4.183 0.529
28 British Endurance Racing Team FERNS David Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 10 1:30.451 11 4.290 0.107
29 Team 18 Sapeurs Pompiers TOURNE Florent Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 11 1:30.471 4 4.310 0.020
30 Extéria KSPCS Racing Team by EKO BOS Bobby Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 12 1:30.543 5 4.382 0.072
31 JMA MOTOS ACTION BIKE GUCCIARDI Maxime Suzuki GSXR-1000 SST 13 1:30.607 4 4.446 0.064
32 Team LRP Poland LEWANDOWSKI Bartlomiej BMW S1000RR EWC 19 1:30.671 4 4.510 0.064
33 Team Aviobike FUGARDI Stefano Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 14 1:31.399 10 5.238 0.728
34 TMC 35 BILLEGA John-Ross Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 15 1:32.037 10 5.876 0.638
35 TEAM 202 MAUBOURGUET Christophe Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 16 1:32.482 8 6.321 0.445
36 Falcon Racing Rennes Motos ROCHE Charles Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 17 1:32.615 4 6.454 0.133
37 PLAYERS LEQUEUX Christopher Kawasaki ZX 10R SST 18 1:33.166 12 7.005 0.551

38 LCR ENDURANCE CARMENES Xavier Yamaha YZF-R1 SST 19 - 0 - -
39 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 VIEHMANN Jan Yamaha YZF-R1 EWC 20 - 0 - -
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